
RCSD BOARD MEETING DATES FOR 2023 
*Board Meetings fall on the second Tuesday of each month.

The meetings are held at the Rush Park Auditorium 
3021 Blume Drive, Rossmoor, CA 90720 Meeting 

Time is 7:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, January 10, 2023
 Tuesday, February 14, 2023
 Tuesday, March 14, 2023
 Tuesday, April 11, 2023
 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
 Tuesday, June 13, 2023
 Tuesday, July 11, 2023
 Tuesday, August 8, 2023

 Tuesday, September 12, 2023
 Tuesday, October 10, 2023
 Tuesday, November 14, 2023
 Tuesday, December 12, 2023

RCSD Board Meetings are available on our website 24/7 and 
are also aired on local television station LA-TV3 Check your 

local listings for details.  

*Meetings may be postponed or rescheduled from time to time.




